
Department Government
Date of 

Receipt
Amount Claimed

Amount of Claim 

Admitted

Nature of 

Claim

Whether 

related party?

% of voting 

share in CoC, 

if applicable

1

Central GST & 

Central Excise, 

Division-Firozabad

Government 3,94,56,28,169   
 Operational 

Creditor 
No NA 2,12,87,02,974   Nil 1,81,69,25,195   

Remaraks, if 

any

Details of claimant

(Amount in Rs.)

Sr. No.

Details of Claim Received Detail of Claim Admitted

Amount of 

Contingent Claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set-off

Amount of

claim not 

admitted

Amount of

claim under 

verification

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Annexure-7

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Indo International Tobacco Limited List of Creditors as on: 28th November, 2023Date of Commencement of CIRP: 20th June, 2022


